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77 Dominigue AEGERTER

27 Mattia CASADEI
40 Jordi TORRES

51 Eric GRANADO
11 Matteo FERRARI
71 Miquel PONS

7 Niccolo CANEPA
17 Alex ESCRIG
18 Xavi CARDELUS

21 Kevin ZANNONI
78 Hikari OKUBO
34 Kevin MANFREDI

4 Hector GARZO
12 Xavi FORES
6 Maria HERRERA

38 Bradley SMITH
72 Alessio FINELLO
70 Marc ALCOBA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SWI Dynavolt Intact GP MotoE

ITA Pons Racing 40
SPA Pons Racing 40

BRA LCR E-Team
ITA Felo Gresini MotoE
SPA LCR E-Team

ITA WithU GRT RNF MotoE Team

SPA Tech3 E-racing

AND Avintia Esponsorama Racing

ITA Ongetta SIC58 Squadracorse

JPN Avant Ajo MotoE

ITA Octo Pramac MotoE

SPA Tech3 E-racing

SPA Octo Pramac MotoE

SPA Zinia Aspar Team

GBR WithU GRT RNF MotoE Team

ITA Felo Gresini MotoE
SPA Zinia Aspar Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap3
Best Race Lap: 2021
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2

ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2

ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q2

ENERGICA Q2
ENERGICA Q1
ENERGICA Q1

ENERGICA Q1
ENERGICA Q1
ENERGICA Q1

ENERGICA Q1
ENERGICA Q1
ENERGICA FP2

Dominique AEGERTER
Xavi CARDELUS
Dominique AEGERTER
Dominique AEGERTER

World Circuit Marco Sit Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'43.174
1'43.415
1'43.442

1'43.451
1'43.652
1'43.737

1'43.798
1'43.865
1'43.894

1'44.021
1'44.403
1'44.451

1'44.726
1'45.084
1'45.327

1'45.418
1'46.293
1'44.892

MotoE

0.241
0.268

0.277
0.478
0.563

0.624
0.691

4 4 0720

2 5 0847
2 4 (%0.198
6 (*)0.246

N

4 6 (%0521
6 (*)0.879
5 (%) 1.122

AW

6 6 (%1213
5 (*) 2.088
1.212

w

1'43.174
(*) 1'44.205
1'42.660
1'42.660

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

20

Gap Top Speed

216.0
217.3
217.3

0.241
0.027

0.009
0.201
0.085

218.6
218.1
216.4

0.061
0.067
0.029

217.3
219.0
216.8

0.127 219.5
219.0

0.048 218.1

0.275
0.358
0.243

216.8
214.7
221.7

0.091
0.875

216.4
220.4

147.4 Km/h
145.9 Km/h
148.1 Km/h
148.1 Km/h

DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA
PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCESSING TIMING SERVICE DORNA DATA PROCCEESSS

Misano Adriatico, Friday, September 02, 2022



World Circuit Marco Sil Results and timing service provided by @EEITISSOT

MotoE

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI
oo Official Starting Grid

\ 4226 m. 'Race : 8 laps = 33.808 km 23
1
1'43.174 2
77 Dominique AEGERTER 1'43.415 3
Energica 27 Mattia CASADEI 1'43.442
Energica 40 Jordi TORRES
Eneraica
4
1'43.451 5
51 Eric GRANADO 1'43.652 6
Energica 11 Matteo FERRARI 1'43.737
Energica 71 Miquel PONS
Eneraica
7
1'43.798 8
7 Niccolo CANEPA 1'43.865 9
Energica 17 Alex ESCRIG 1'43.894
Energica 18 Xavi CARDELUS
Eneraica
10
1'44.021 11
21 Kevin ZANNONI 1'44.403 12
Energica 78 Hikari OKUBO 1'44.451
Energica 34 Kevin MANFREDI
Eneraica
13
1'44.726 14
4 Hector GARZO 1'45.084 15
Energica 12 Xavi FORES 1'45.327
Energica 6 Maria HERRERA
Eneraica
16
1'45.418 17
38 Bradley SMITH 1'46.293 18
Energica 72 Alessio FINELLO 1'44.892
Energica 70 Marc ALCOBA
Eneraica

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee Time:
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